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ABILITIESCHARACTER DETAILS

CONDITIONS
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GRIT(10) = MAX

.


	Endure: 
	Force: 
	Presence: 
	Grace: 
	Haste: 
	Precision: 
	Bluff: 
	Convince: 
	Entertain: 
	Empathy: 
	Memory: 
	Notice: 
	Spellcraft: 
	Name: 
	Grit Mod: 
	Grit: 
	Vision Mod: 
	Vision: 
	Tempo Mod: 
	Tempo: 
	Moxie Mod: 
	Moxie: 
	Armor: 
	HP: 
	Lucky Token: 
	Save1: Off
	Save2: Off
	Fail2: Off
	Fail1: Off
	Talent 1: 
	Talent 2: 
	Talent 3: 
	Talent 4: 
	Talent 5: 
	Serendipity: 
	Character Details: 
	Skills: 
	Conditions: 
	Max Weight: 
	Equ: 
	 1: 
	 2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 
	 5: 
	 1 Size: 
	 2 Size: 
	 3 Size: 
	 4 Size: 
	 5 Size: 
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	 2 Amount: 
	 3 Amount: 
	 4 Amount: 
	 5 Amount: 
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	 1: 
	 2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 
	 1 Size: 
	 2 Size: 
	 3 Size: 
	 4 Size: 
	 1 Amount: 
	 2 Amount: 
	 3 Amount: 
	 4 Amount: 

	Curio: 
	 1: 
	 2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 
	 1 Size: 
	 2 Size: 
	 3 Size: 
	 4 Size: 
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	 5 Amount: 

	Abilities: 


